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100010009879349619791000997990997996993 983 1 982242/001 LARS NIELSEN  14798

999993993888968991998997973996999996 988 2 999242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14772

9999411000981966993996979976992990955 982 3 998045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14725

9899779791000998984973946959983974973 975 4 916199/005 LAYTH&THAER AL RO  14576

93294691690497795898296093210009911000 1000 5 970033/011 STEN JENSEN  14451

951974966987984986964914941974979938 962 6 974199/010 KELD FREDERICIA  14447

936954979970971987964930969972973937 954 7 970199/001 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14415

929957961833987988960969969996997966 998 8 907242/016 ULRIK L. LARSEN  14400

921952973905939975987955981985999920 987 9 900045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14361

9219429849259209709571000979967972919 986 10 899045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  14319

921921981956991965936912954968970952 982 11 930116/014 RENE LARSEN  14291

939904979853980952966913943951965975 968 12 999116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14240

974902962936926960964936948977975915 959 13 878045/014 FINN GALLE  14194

868947962913928971972924969957998939 948 14 918049/004 STEEN & BESIM  14171

919941969906915966968953947971993915 923 15 892049/025 BIRTHE & PETER  14152

941903968905905949929925938925970949 944 16 925242/003 KAJ JACOBSEN  14026

971961972907955958925888904912953877 964 17 917242/011 MIRKO HADZIC  14003

867803947910950936958863944933968964 951 18 976116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  13900

859896915900981931915905928949990935 939 19 911116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  13882

914796953894954940880889925977959946 969 20 911116/009 EJGIL JACOBSEN  13828

859876949909778925963878949958995957 935 21 899049/008 ERIK HANSEN  13799

872924966902946936881860897915933884 951 22 905045/013 SØREN JØNS  13701

812869885889971917871906851988938910 992 23 867033/007 PREBEN K.PETERSEN  13643

886828909920922882916876868866975942 972 24 921116/025 KJELD & BERILL  13629

8819189949419289899989879859961000940 977 25 907049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  13440

935929977968930989959942949964965923 967 26 909045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13306

861834928862787926909854908947793917 927 27 861045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  13284

715953965988965935913955969972945 962 28 971199/004 NADEM AL-ROBAI  13145

839821885723905928689859932944927923 913 29 914242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  13136

761853896864681885923855888914908899 960 30 906199/006 IB THOMSEN  13017

898887875751910852844878755860906869 874 31 861242/002 LUCAS KRAMHØFT  12971

942860916885941921875916911963963 924 32 898116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  12818
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868835935932935845904796875946921 950 33 929116/003 MAJA CINIECKA  12610

670896928824899947932914878990972931 34 967033/018 BENNY JØRGENSEN  11748

99293195710009629521000995999969 987 35 963242/012 ELSE/SVEND HANSEN  11707

9639571000990969933961977976991 970 36 1000116/020 THERGAM-AL-HUIO  11687

913871920927940932924865887914903 37 922116/012 IVAN JENSEN  10918

963950953980927974980970996 978 38 983116/028 ISMAIL KÜSLÜ  10654

940977955987934967992972953 959 39 870199/007 MUSTAFA YILMAZ  10508

934945959942978965974934 984 40 877045/010 NENAD DEVIC  9491

937969793922945941950972961 41 926199/002 IMAN BANISAEED  9317

970973951981977998957 972 42 932049/011 TEAM TURKMANN  8710

800897737803880889876 921 43 814045/027 JØRGEN OLSSON  8492

856769538788743828859891854 44 045/006 RASMUS BECH  7997

899920893892965847937 978 45 033/009 JAN BO RASMUSSEN  7331

897908955923895821907966 46 033/014 JAKOB V. NIELSEN  7272

915908876838904868849 47 859049/010 RENE JACOBSEN  7017

940948849885835954993 48 033/021 PETER B HANSEN  6406

786874936894904893 953 49 116/006 FHINN & MONA  6241

946836965964908 966 50 033/024 HANS CHR. NIELSEN  5586

727907754963961 51 849033/008 M. YOUNAS  5161

938904958895 52 844049/006 TEAM OKUTAN&RUNE  4540

914976885953 53 033/012 TEAM NIELSEN  3729

853915912876 54 116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  3556

607 55 116/015 JØRGEN PIHL  607



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2018

3Side
Klub 10 Mesterskabet gamle duer 2018

SlagPlac. Point 32

84 Privat

RØDBY

HAVN

 1 1000242/001 LARS NIELSEN  14798

 2 993242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14772

 3 978045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14725

 4 949199/005 LAYTH&THAER AL RO  14576

 5 983033/011 STEN JENSEN  14451

 6 951199/010 KELD FREDERICIA  14447

 7 948199/001 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14415

 8 983242/016 ULRIK L. LARSEN  14400

 9 982045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14361

 10 976045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  14319

 11 951116/014 RENE LARSEN  14291

 12 954116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14240

 13 981045/014 FINN GALLE  14194

 14 958049/004 STEEN & BESIM  14171

 15 975049/025 BIRTHE & PETER  14152

 16 952242/003 KAJ JACOBSEN  14026

 17 941242/011 MIRKO HADZIC  14003

 18 929116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  13900

 19 928116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  13882

 20 919116/009 EJGIL JACOBSEN  13828

 21 969049/008 ERIK HANSEN  13799

 22 931045/013 SØREN JØNS  13701

 23 977033/007 PREBEN K.PETERSEN  13643

 24 942116/025 KJELD & BERILL  13629

 25 049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  13440

 26 045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13306

 27 972045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  13284

 28 937199/004 NADEM AL-ROBAI  13145

 29 935242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  13136

 30 824199/006 IB THOMSEN  13017

 31 952242/002 LUCAS KRAMHØFT  12971

 32 904116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  12818

 33 939116/003 MAJA CINIECKA  12610

 34 033/018 BENNY JØRGENSEN  11748



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2018

4Side
Klub 10 Mesterskabet gamle duer 2018

SlagPlac. Point 32

84 Privat

RØDBY

HAVN

 35 242/012 ELSE/SVEND HANSEN  11707

 36 116/020 THERGAM-AL-HUIO  11687

 37 116/012 IVAN JENSEN  10918

 38 116/028 ISMAIL KÜSLÜ  10654

 39 199/007 MUSTAFA YILMAZ  10508

 40 045/010 NENAD DEVIC  9491

 41 199/002 IMAN BANISAEED  9317

 42 049/011 TEAM TURKMANN  8710

 43 875045/027 JØRGEN OLSSON  8492

 44 873045/006 RASMUS BECH  7997

 45 033/009 JAN BO RASMUSSEN  7331

 46 033/014 JAKOB V. NIELSEN  7272

 47 049/010 RENE JACOBSEN  7017

 48 033/021 PETER B HANSEN  6406

 49 116/006 FHINN & MONA  6241

 50 033/024 HANS CHR. NIELSEN  5586

 51 033/008 M. YOUNAS  5161

 52 049/006 TEAM OKUTAN&RUNE  4540

 53 033/012 TEAM NIELSEN  3729

 54 116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  3556

 55 116/015 JØRGEN PIHL  607


